31
Franklin’s booster pumps feature a stainless steel construction and are designed to meet any pressure-boosting need. The selection is available in a range of
horsepower sizes, in single- and three-phase configurations, and offer high performance for a wide variety of applications. Whether boosting water pressure
from a city main or a private water system, Franklin’s quality pumps will fulfill the task.
BOOSTER PUMPS
PRODUCT FAMILY
 MH Series
 BT4 Series

45FMH15S2-T 1-1/2 1-1/4" x 1-1/2" 2 45 96064510 32
45FMH2S3-T 2 3 96064511 41
ORDERING INFORMATION
33
MULTI-STAGE BOOSTER PUMPS - MH SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
8.0
"
4.0
"
4.9"B2.0"
7.0"
A
C
Model HP Phase GPM Stage A B C
15FMH05S2 1/2
1
15
2 4.06" 8.75" 16.75"
15FMH07S3 3/4 3 4.06" 8.75" 17.50"
15FMH1S4 1 4 5.00" 9.69" 19.07"
15FMH15S5 1-1/2 5 5.94" 10.64" 20.81"
15FMH2S6 2 6 6.89" 11.58" 22.59"
30FMH07S2 3/4
30
2 4.06" 8.75" 17.50"
30FMH1S3 1 3 4.06" 8.75" 19.00"
30FMH15S4 1-1/2 4 5.00" 9.69" 20.70"
30FMH2S5 2 5 5.94" 10.64" 21.64"
45FMH15S2 1-1/2 45 2 4.65" 9.34" 19.67"
45FMH2S3 2 3 4.65" 9.34" 20.50"
15FMH05S2-T 1/2
3
15
2 4.06" 8.75" 16.97"
15FMH07S3-T 3/4 3 4.06" 8.75" 17.62"
15FMH1S4-T 1 4 5.00" 9.69" 18.92"
15FMH15S5-T 1-1/2 5 5.94" 10.64" 20.78"
15FMH2S6-T 2 6 6.89" 11.58" 22.56"
30FMH07S2-T 3/4
30
2 4.06" 8.75" 17.62"
30FMH1S3-T 1 3 4.06" 8.75" 18.85"